Roof Type Obstacle Height (mm) Obstacle Width (mm) Foot Type Working Height Part Number
Membrane/Asphalt/PVC 600 1000 440-7 800 STMB600
Membrane/Asphalt/PVC 800 1000 440-7 1000 STMB800
Membrane/Asphalt/PVC 1000 1000 440-7 1200 STMB1000
Membrane/Asphalt/PVC 1200 1000 440-7 1400 STMB1200
Membrane/Asphalt/PVC 1400 1000 440-7 1600 STMB1400
Membrane/Asphalt/PVC 1200 1200 440-7 1400 STMB1212
Membrane/Asphalt/PVC 1400 1400 440-7 1600 STMB1414
Step over shown with 440 base feet for membrane/asphalt/
PVC roofs.
Roof Type Obstacle Height (mm) Obstacle Width (mm) Foot Type Working Height Part Number
Concrete 600 1000 62-7/63-7 800 STCR600
Concrete 800 1000 62-7/63-7 1000 STCR800
Concrete 1000 1000 62-7/63-7 1200 STCR1000
Concrete 1200 1000 62-7/63-7 1400 STCR1200
Concrete 1400 1000 62-7/63-7 1600 STCR1400
Concrete 1200 1200 62-7/63-7 1400 STCR1212
Concrete 1400 1400 62-7/63-7 1600 STCR1414
*Concrete slab and elastomeric pad to be used on membrane/asphalt/PVC roofs to spread the imposed load from the platform.
Step-Over Platform Kits
STEP-OVERS FOR MEMBRANE / ASPHALT / PVC ROOFS
STEP-OVERS FOR CONCRETE FLOORS / RESTRICTED ACCESS ROOFS*
BESPOKE STEP-OVER PLATFORMS for metal profile roofs, or if there is a height difference between the platform ends are also
available, please contact us for details.
Whilst every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information contained within this brochure Kee Safety Ltd cannot be held responsible for any errors or omissions. Kee Safety Ltd reserves the
right to alter or withdraw products without prior notice. Kee Safety Ltd accepts no responsibility for any loss or damage arising from improper use of their products. ©2018 Kee Safety Ltd. All Rights Reserved.